Belden® Infinity is a complete line
of cables specifically designed
to handle the rigorous speeds and
near-constant motion encountered
in automated equipment such as
robots, pick-and-place machines,
automatic handling systems,
multi-axis machine tools

Vision 75 Ohm Coax 95% Braid ShieldedFlex Data 24 AWG (41x40) Beldfoil® + 85% Braid Shielded
Non-Shielded
Part No. No. of
Conductors
85% Braid Shielded
Part No. No. of
Conductors
Non-Shielded
Part No. No. of
Conductors
85% Braid Shielded
Part No. No. of
Conductors
Part No. RG-Type AWG StrandingPart No. No. of Pairs RS-Type Impedance (Ω)
20 Gauge 7400A 2 7101A 3
7401A 3 7401AS 3 7102A 4
7402A 4 7402AS 4 7105A 9
7403A 5 7403AS 5 7106A 12 7106AS 12
7404A 7 7404AS 7 7107A 18
7405A 9 7108A 25
7406A 12
7407A 18
7408A 25
18 Gauge 7409A 2 7110A 3 7111AS 4
7410A 3 7113A 7
7411A 4 7411AS 4 7115A 12 7115AS 12
7412A 5 7116A 18
7413A 7 7413AS 7 7117A 25
7414A 9
7415A 12 7415AS 12
7416A 18 7416AS 18
7417A 25 7417AS 25
7418A 34
7419A 41
7420A 50
16 Gauge 7421A 2 7122A 3